<P
FPSU ROAD TRANSPORRT CORPORATION, PATIALA ::

| ADDENDUM/CORRIGENDUM
No: PRTC/XEN/2K21/.. 24 §......... Dated....9.3 w42~ 227"

The e-tender notice no. 37 dt. 26.11.2021 for the
work Construction of New Workshop for setup of Sub
Depot at Village Daula Giderbaha and 39 dt. 02.12.2021
for the work Construction of New Bus Stand at
Ahmedgarh printed in newspapers.‘The earnest money for
these works may be read as 6.44 lacs of instead X 3.22
lacs and % 9.18 lacs instead of ¥ 4.59 lacs respectively. All
other terms and conditions will be remain same.

7
4

\ Executive Engineer,

P.R.T.C'&i/f\ﬁ%g/) »
-



